25m Pistole, Herren |
Name

Patz, Marcus
Duschkewitz, Martin
Sitt, Philipp

Noak, Tino

Meinecke, Christian
Gaudig, Patrick
Andrae, Hendrik

25m Pistole, Damen |
Name
Leibiger, Susanne

25m Pistole, Herren Il
Name

Engelhardt, Karsten
Rihlemann, René
Déhler, Michael
Borchert, Marcel

Roy, Ronald

25m Pistole, Herren Il
Name
Tauschke, Matthias

25m Pistole, Herren IV
Name

Woller, Horst

Kohl, Andreas
Schambach, Bernd
Giernoth, Frank
Ripperger, Jurgen
Gaudig, Bernd

Werner, Andreas

Vorlaufige Ergebnisse

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2024

KK Spopi 15+15

Stand: 01.10.2023 11:42 Uhr

Verein

Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg

Priv

. BSC Naumburg

Verein
Priv. BSC Naumburg

Verein

Priv
Priv
Priv
Priv.
Priv

. BSC Naumburg
. BSC Naumburg
. BSC Naumburg
. BSC Naumburg
. BSC Naumburg

Verein

Priv.

. BSC Naumburg

Verein
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg

Priv.
Priv.

BSC Naumburg
BSC Naumburg

Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg

S1 82
128 129
107 122
104 93
84 100
69 103
47 81
33 82

S1 82
101 45

S1 82
126 134
134 125
113 114
102 109
66 86

S1 82
64 66

S1 82
121 143
131 125
103 101
107 97
108 91
85 98
82 82

ges.
257
229
197
184
172
128
115

ges.
146

ges.
260
259
227
211
152

ges.
130

ges.
264
256
204
204
199
183
164

Bemerkung

Bemerkung
Trager Anhanger

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

Bemerkung



